e . &’b

2025-36

2025-37

2025-38

2025-39

2025-40

2025-41

2025-42

2025-43

2025-44

2025-45

2025-46

2025-47

2025-48

2025-49

2025-50

2025-51

iy

&
P

DAMES D

dim. 07 sept. 2025

dim. 21 sept. 2025
dim. 28 sept. 2025
dim. 05 oct. 2025
sam. 11 oct. 2025

sam. 18 oct. 2025

sam. 08 nov. 2025

dim. 16 nov. 2025

dim. 30 nov. 2025

sam. 13 déc. 2025

sam. 20 déc. 2025

14:00

10:30

14:00

15:00

17:30

14:00

17:30

11:00

10:30

14:00

17:30

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

Hall Omnisport
Rue de I'Athénée, 5
4130 Esneux

Hall Omnisport
Avenue du Pont de la Warct
4960 Malmedy

Ecole Saint-Joseph
Rue Magrite, 20
4920 Remouchamps

Hall omn. Les Montagnards:
Chemin des Ecoliers, 5
4877 Olne

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermol
Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

12:00

07:50

12:00

12:10

15:30

11:25

15:30

08:20

08:05

11:45

15:30

2098 354

2098313

2098317

2098323

2098325

2098333

2098444

2098344

2098447

2098351

2098462

P4Da

Stavelot C
P4Da
Esneux D
P4Da

Malmedy C

P4Da

Remouchamps F

Olne D

Thimister G

P4Db

P4Db

P4Da

Dalhem G

P4Da

Athénée Verviers D

P4Da

Franchimont-Theux D

P4Da

P4Da

P4Da

P4Da

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS




2025-52

2026-01

2026-02

2026-03

2026-04

2026-05

2026-06

2026-07

2026-08

2026-09

2026-10

2026-11

2026-12

2026-13

2026-14

2026-15

2026-16

2026-17

sam. 17 janv. 2026

sam. 24 janv. 2026

sam. 31 janv. 2026

sam. 21 févr. 2026

dim. 08 mars 2026

sam. 14 mars 2026

sam. 28 mars 2026

sam. 11 avr. 2026

dim. 19 avr. 2026

N N
< A&

17:30 1 15:30 2098421
Provinciale School Voeren

14:00 EXT Hoeneveldie, 2 11:35 2098424
3798 Fouron-le-Comte

17:30 1 15:30 2098427

10:30 1 08:30 2098440
Hall Omnisports

14:45 EXT Avenue du Stade 19 12:20 2098337
4910 Theux

17:30 1 15:30 2098342

17:30 1 15:30 2098459
Hall Omnisport

16:00 EXT Rue Thil Lorrain 13:40 2098435
4800 Verviers

17:30 1 15:30 2098456

P4Da

Dalhem G

P4Da

P4Da

Franchimont-Theux D

P4Da

P4Da

Athénée Verviers D

P4Da

)

Stavelot C

P4Da

Esneux D

Malmedy C

P4Da

Olne D

Thimister G

P4Da

Remouchamps F

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS

Pierre VS



